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Air Pistol Women Junior 

           

             1 Rehfisch, Anna England 94 94 91 88 4 367 

    

 

9,8 9,3 10,5 8,7 9,9 9,8 9,9 9,1 10,6 9,1 

  

 

10,5 10,1 10,6 9,9 8,6 10,5 10,1 10,2 9,8 9,5 

 

196,5 

2 Reichelt, Nadine 

Rheinland, 

Germany 89 93 95 91 3 368 

    

 

10 10,1 9,8 10 9,9 7,8 9 8,9 7,7 10,5 

  

 

10,1 10,2 10,4 8,8 9,7 8,6 10,2 9,7 8,5 9,7 

 

189,6 

3 Soul, Holly England 93 93 91 92 4 369 

    

 

9,2 10,3 9,1 10 9,1 9,3 8,6 10,2 10,1 9,1 

  

 

9,6 10,5 10 9 10,1 8,6 8,5 9,5 

   

170,8 

4 Hövelings, Larissa Netherlands 93 93 91 84 4 361 

    

 

9,6 9,2 8,9 10,1 8,4 9,7 10,8 8,3 9,5 9,2 

  

 

8,1 10 9 9,6 7,2 8,2 

     

145,8 

5 Kennerley, Coral Wales 93 95 94 93 9 375 

    

 

10,3 10,1 9,9 9 8,7 9,4 9,5 9,4 8,4 8 

  

 

9,1 9,2 9,1 10,1 

       

130,2 
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6 Merlet, Clara France 90 93 91 93 5 367 

    

 

9,1 7,7 8,6 8,6 10,1 8,2 8,9 10,7 10,5 9,8 

  

 

9,8 8,6 

         

110,6 

7 Kinsakova, Violeta Moldova 91 91 90 88 3 360 

    

 

7,8 10,4 9,6 9 9,7 9,1 8,2 7,5 9,6 8,5 

 

89,4 

8 Sida-Page, Imogen England 84 94 92 91 4 361 

    

 

7,8 9 9 9,1 10 7,9 8,9 8,2 

   

69,9 

9 Tomin, Aliona Moldova 89 88 92 90 6 359 

    10 Cosen, Gemma England 85 86 88 93 4 352 

    11 Albu, Alevtina Moldova 76 89 93 94 3 352 

    12 Richard, Claire France 87 86 89 88 3 350 

    13 Liddon, Jess Scotland 83 83 90 83 3 339 
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Air Pistol Men Junior 

           

             1 Callaghan, Kristian England 91 91 91 94 96 98 7 561 

  

 

9,7 8,5 9,4 9,5 10,6 10,2 9 9,2 9,9 9,3 

  

 

9,6 10,3 9 9,3 10,1 10,1 9,7 10,3 9,9 9,9 

 

193,5 

2 Aric, Ion Moldova 91 87 94 88 94 95 8 549 

  

 

9,8 8,9 10,2 9,5 9,4 9,4 9,2 10,5 9,4 9,5 

  

 

9,2 10,2 9 9,3 9,7 10,5 9,1 10,8 9,9 8,6 

 

192,1 

3 Alferin, Andrei Moldova 96 93 95 93 96 97 17 570 

  

 

10,2 10 8,5 9,8 9,5 9,6 9,8 10,1 9,9 10 

  

 

8,8 8,3 10,4 9 10,2 7,2 8,1 10 

   

169,4 

4 Larsen, Frederik Denmark 94 93 93 97 96 93 12 566 

  

 

10,3 9,9 9,3 9,3 9,3 9,1 8,3 10,3 9,7 9,2 

  

 

9,5 10,1 8,9 9,8 8,1 9,5 

     

150,6 

5 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg 96 97 93 91 91 92 14 560 

  

 

8,9 10 9,4 10,3 10,4 9,8 9 9,9 8,7 9,2 

  

 

9,2 9,3 9,8 8,5 

       

132,4 

6 Greffier, Clément France 95 86 93 91 93 91 7 549 

  

 

9,8 9,9 9,2 8,8 10,3 9,2 10,1 9,4 9,6 9 

  

 

8,7 9,2 

         

113,2 
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7 Graver, Eddie England 87 91 94 92 89 92 12 545 

  

 

8,5 10,5 7,3 9,6 8,3 8,5 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,4 

 

92,5 

8 Scire, Guillaume France 93 90 92 92 88 92 5 547 

  

 

10 8,1 6,9 9,1 10 7 9,7 10 

   

70,8 

9 Gubenco, Mihail Moldova 86 90 92 95 90 90 6 543 

  10 Schuster, Tom Luxembourg 92 91 83 87 85 91 4 529 
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Air Pistol Women 

           

             1 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium 91 93 95 92 5 371 

    

 

9,3 9,9 9,2 10,4 9,2 10,1 9 10,8 9,1 9,7 

  

 

9,5 10,1 10,2 10,8 9,5 10,5 9,9 10,4 9,4 8,7 

 

195,7 

2 Varriale-Bonardi, Cynthia Monaco 93 95 92 91 7 371 

    

 

9,6 9,8 9 10,4 8,7 10,2 8,7 9,1 10,5 9,9 

  

 

10,6 8,2 9,4 10,3 10,5 10,4 9,5 9,5 9,6 8,7 

 

192,6 

3 Clediere, Charlène France 98 97 89 97 12 381 

    

 

9,8 9,4 8,1 8,6 10,8 8,6 9,6 10,2 9,5 10,4 

  

 

10 10,3 10,2 9,9 10,8 9,2 9,8 8 

   

173,2 

4 Jacolin, Hélène France 91 95 94 92 7 372 

    

 

9,9 8,7 10,3 9,3 10,2 9,8 10,4 9,5 9,1 9,9 

  

 

8,8 9,3 8,8 9,9 9,6 10,1 

     

153,6 

5 Brownlie, Caroline Scotland 89 94 95 90 6 368 

    

 

9,6 8,2 9,7 9,6 9,9 9,2 10,1 9,4 10,2 10,2 

  

 

9,3 6 9,9 10,2 

       

131,5 

6 Goberville, Sandrine M.O.P., France 94 93 95 93 8 375 

    

 

8,8 10,2 10,2 9 9 8,7 9,5 9,9 9,4 9,6 

  

 

8,2 8 

         

110,5 
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7 Mullin, Victoria England 89 93 95 91 6 368 

    

 

9,7 9,9 7,4 9,2 8,9 9,7 9,8 9,2 10 9,6 

 

93,4 

8 Borgen Nielsen, Christina Denmark 90 90 95 91 7 366 

    

 

8 10,2 8,6 8,3 4,6 7,5 9,5 9,6 

   

66,3 

9 Bourner, Shawnee Wales 89 94 90 91 6 364 

    10 Bezzina, Eleanor Malta 87 94 89 94 5 364 

    11 Laine, Tara Guernsey 92 90 89 91 6 362 

    12 Radersma, Saskia Netherlands 89 91 90 92 3 362 

    13 Schmit, Sylvie Luxembourg 90 92 84 95 8 361 

    14 Geikie, Georgina England 91 86 92 89 6 358 

    15 Liddon, Kristy Scotland 88 91 91 87 2 357 

    16 Buckley, Geri England 87 87 93 89 2 356 

    17 Seus Caradec, Marion Ind. France 93 92 87 83 1 355 

    18 O'Brien, Caroline Ireland 87 89 89 88 5 353 

    19 Schammel, Evelyne M.O.P., France 88 87 84 93 4 352 

    20 Mathias, Carole Luxembourg 87 86 86 83 1 342 

    21 Filossi, Lise Aurore M.O.P., France 86 85 88 82 1 341 
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Air Pistol Men 

           

             1 Chapon, Kevin M.O.P., France 96 96 93 97 93 92 14 567 

  

 

10,7 10,2 9,6 10 10,3 9 9,3 10,9 9,5 9,5 

  

 

10 10,7 9,2 9,6 10,7 9,7 10,2 9,8 10 9,3 

 

198,2 

2 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium 96 97 95 93 93 98 21 572 

  

 

10,2 10,8 9,9 9,4 10,4 10 8,8 9,4 10,1 10,3 

  

 

9,3 10,1 8,4 8,7 10,4 10,3 8,4 10,3 9,4 9,1 

 

193,7 

3 Lambert, Rudolph Belgium 97 93 93 98 95 96 16 572 

  

 

8,7 9,3 10,6 9,6 8,6 10,1 10,7 8,8 10,2 9,7 

  

 

10,1 9,7 8,2 10,5 10,4 9,5 8,1 8,8 

   

171,6 

4 Nangle, Stewart England 95 97 95 94 96 95 17 572 

  

 

9,8 8,8 9 9,4 9,8 9,9 10,5 9,8 10,1 9,6 

  

 

10,5 10,2 8,7 10,4 7,3 9,4 

     

153,2 

5 Janikulla, Robert Thüringen, Germany 92 96 94 97 92 98 14 569 

  

 

10,7 8,8 10,4 7,5 9,3 9,8 9 9,7 9,4 10,5 

  

 

9,7 10,3 9,4 9,1 

       

133,6 

6 Pirson, Julien Belgium 97 96 88 97 96 94 16 568 

  

 

9,7 9,8 10,6 8,6 8,6 10,6 9,8 10,4 8,1 10,5 

  

 

8,5 9,6 

         

114,8 
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7 Gault, Michael England 95 97 94 96 94 98 18 574 

  

 

9 7,1 9 8,8 9,7 9,6 10,2 10,7 10,8 10,1 

 

95 

8 Liebens, Bart Belgium 94 93 97 95 99 90 19 568 

  

 

10,8 8,2 8,7 7,4 10,4 7,5 9,7 10,5 

   

73,2 

9 Roth, Franz Team Shooting Equipment 96 93 95 96 94 92 12 566 

  10 Nunes, Marco Luxembourg 89 94 94 94 97 97 15 565 

  11 Goodall, Alan Scotland 95 94 96 92 93 95 14 565 

  12 Lang, Wolfgang Team Shooting Equipment 95 92 96 95 93 92 13 563 

  13 Pierre, Vincent Belgium 96 93 94 94 95 91 13 563 

  14 Geisen, Lionel M.O.P., France 92 96 94 90 95 95 13 562 

  15 Schleuter, Michael Rheinland, Germany 91 96 92 94 95 94 11 562 

  16 Korn, Jürgen Rheinland, Germany 93 95 95 94 91 93 12 561 

  17 Ley, Manfred Rheinland, Germany 93 95 91 95 91 96 8 561 

  18 Owen, David Scotland 91 92 93 92 94 98 10 560 

  19 Green, Alan Wales 96 94 89 91 97 92 9 559 

  20 Kies, Tom Luxembourg 92 96 91 92 90 96 11 557 

  21 Thirion, Patrick FSTLux, Belgium 94 91 93 93 93 91 9 555 

  22 Lepage, Paul Belgium 94 88 92 93 93 94 6 554 

  23 Jeremenko, Boris Monaco 92 92 96 94 87 91 13 552 

  24 Portion, Luc FSTLux, Belgium 91 92 92 89 93 95 6 552 
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 25 Francois, Alain FSTLux, Belgium 89 89 87 94 94 95 7 548 

  26 Hofele, Axel Team Shooting Equipment 91 91 93 94 90 89 6 548 

  27 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg 94 95 91 90 89 87 5 546 

  28 Spychiger, Lauren M.O.P., France 89 85 92 92 89 92 5 539 

  29 Korn, Heiko Rheinland, Germany 88 90 93 92 87 89 4 539 

  30 Delusier, Denis Monaco 87 87 89 88 92 88 7 531 
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Team 

         
           Air Pistol Men 

         

           1 Belgium A 

 

287 283 285 286 287 284 56 1712 

 

Derouaux, Jean-Marc 96 97 95 93 93 98 21 572 

 

 

Lambert, Rudolph 97 93 93 98 95 96 16 572 

 

 

Liebens, Bart 94 93 97 95 99 90 19 568 

 2 England 

 

281 285 280 284 286 291 42 1707 

 

Gault, Michael 95 97 94 96 94 98 18 574 

 

 

Nangle, Stewart 95 97 95 94 96 95 17 572 

 

 

Callaghan, Kristian 91 91 91 94 96 98 7 561 

 3 Belgium B 

 

287 277 274 284 284 279 35 1685 

 

Pirson, Julien 97 96 88 97 96 94 16 568 

 

 

Pierre, Vincent 96 93 94 94 95 91 13 563 

 

 

Lepage, Paul 94 88 92 93 93 94 6 554 

 4 Scotland | Wales Celtic Team 

 

282 280 278 275 284 285 33 1684 

 

Goodall, Alan 95 94 96 92 93 95 14 565 

 

 

Owen, David 91 92 93 92 94 98 10 560 

 

 

Green, Alan 96 94 89 91 97 92 9 559 

 5 Rheinland 

 

277 286 278 283 277 283 31 1684 

 

Schleuter, Michael 91 96 92 94 95 94 11 562 

 

 

Korn, Jürgen 93 95 95 94 91 93 12 561 

 

 

Ley, Manfred 93 95 91 95 91 96 8 561 

 6 Luxembourg 

 

277 287 278 277 278 285 40 1682 

 

Nunes, Marco 89 94 94 94 97 97 15 565 

 

 

Siedler, Alex 96 97 93 91 91 92 14 560 

 

 

Kies, Tom 92 96 91 92 90 96 11 557 

 7 Team Shooting Equipment 

 

282 276 284 285 277 273 31 1677 

 

Roth, Franz 96 93 95 96 94 92 12 566 

 

 

Lang, Wolfgang 95 92 96 95 93 92 13 563 

 

 

Hofele, Axel 91 91 93 94 90 89 6 548 

 8 M.O.P., France 

 

277 277 279 279 277 279 32 1668 

 

Chapon, Kevin 96 96 93 97 93 92 14 567 

 

 

Geisen, Lionel 92 96 94 90 95 95 13 562 

 

 

Spychiger, Lauren 89 85 92 92 89 92 5 539 
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9 FST Lux 

 

274 272 272 276 280 281 22 1655 

 

Thirion, Patrick 94 91 93 93 93 91 9 555 

 

 

Portion, Luc 91 92 92 89 93 95 6 552 

 

 

Francois, Alain 89 89 87 94 94 95 7 548 

 

           Air Pistol Women 

         

           1 France Ind. 

 

282 284 270 272 20 1108 

  

 

Clediere, Charlène 98 97 89 97 12 381 

   

 

Jacolin, Hélène 91 95 94 92 7 372 

   

 

Seus Caradec, Marion 93 92 87 83 1 355 

   2 Wales | Malta 

 

269 283 273 278 20 1103 

  

 

Kennerley, Coral 93 95 94 93 9 375 

   

 

Bourner, Shawnee 89 94 90 91 6 364 

   

 

Bezzina, Eleanor 87 94 89 94 5 364 

   3 England 

 

267 266 280 269 14 1082 

  

 

Mullin, Victoria 89 93 95 91 6 368 

   

 

Geikie, Georgina 91 86 92 89 6 358 

   

 

Buckley, Geri 87 87 93 89 2 356 

   4 M.O.P., France 

 

268 265 267 268 13 1068 

  

 

Goberville, Sandrine 94 93 95 93 8 375 

   

 

Schammel, Evelyne 88 87 84 93 4 352 

   

 

Filossi, Lise Aurore 86 85 88 82 1 341 

   5 Scotland 

 

260 268 276 260 11 1064 

  

 

Brownlie, Caroline 89 94 95 90 6 368 

   

 

Liddon, Kristy 88 91 91 87 2 357 

   

 

Liddon, Jess 83 83 90 83 3 339 

   

           Air Pistol Men Junior 

         

           1 Moldova 

 

273 270 281 276 280 282 31 1662 

 

Alferin, Andrei 96 93 95 93 96 97 17 570 

 

 

Aric, Ion 91 87 94 88 94 95 8 549 

 

 

Gubenco, Mihail 86 90 92 95 90 90 6 543 
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Air Pistol Women Junior 

         

           1 England 

 

263 274 271 272 12 1080 

  

 

Rehfisch, Anna 94 94 91 88 4 367 

   

 

Sida-Page, Imogen 84 94 92 91 4 361 

   

 

Cosen, Gemma 85 86 88 93 4 352 

   2 Moldova 

 

256 268 275 272 12 1071 

  

 

Kinsakova, Violeta 91 91 90 88 3 360 

   

 

Tomin, Aliona 89 88 92 90 6 359 

   

 

Albu, Alevtina 76 89 93 94 3 352 
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Air Rifle Women Junior 

           

             1 Smeets, Manon Netherlands 102,9 103,1 100,8 103,3 25 410,1 

    

 

9,5 10,3 10,8 10,5 10,5 10,2 10,5 10,1 10 10,5 

  

 

9,5 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,8 10,5 10,3 10,1 8,9 

 

205,2 

2 Ruschel, Claire-Luisa 

Niedersachsen, 

Germany 103,3 104,2 103,2 102,6 29 413,3 

    

 

10,6 9,9 10,2 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,3 10 9,9 10,2 

  

 

10,3 10,5 10,6 9,9 10,8 10,9 10,3 10,6 9,5 9,9 

 

204,8 

3 Mulder, Mandy Netherlands 103 102 103,4 104,4 29 412,8 

    

 

10,6 10,3 10,6 10,5 10,4 10,1 10,6 9,9 9,5 10,4 

  

 

10,4 10,4 9,8 10,9 9,5 10,6 10,2 10,6 

   

185,3 

4 Evenot, Noëllie Pôle Wattignies, France 100,8 101,8 104,2 102,7 26 409,5 

    

 

10,4 10,1 10,7 10,7 10,1 9,8 10,1 10,4 9,5 10,8 

  

 

10,3 10,5 10 9,3 9 10,5 

     

162,2 

5 Cramer, Lena 

Niedersachsen, 

Germany 102,5 102,6 104 103,4 29 412,5 

    

 

10,4 9 9,7 10,8 10 10,2 10 10,8 10,7 9,5 

  

 

10,2 10,5 10,4 10,2 

       

142,4 
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6 Davies, Hannah Wales 100,9 104,4 101,3 102,9 25 409,5 

    

 

10,5 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,2 10,6 8,8 10,4 9,9 9,9 

  

 

10,4 10,2 

         

121,5 

7 Nicolay, Marije Netherlands 102 103,1 102,7 104,5 29 412,3 

    

 

9,7 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,5 9,5 10,3 9,8 9,7 10,2 

 

100,8 

8 Robin, Thifaine Pôle Wattignies, France 101,4 103,1 102,1 102,2 21 408,8 

    

 

10,1 10,4 10,2 10,2 9,5 9 10,1 9,5 

   

79 

9 Schulze, Yasmin Hessen, Germany 102 99,6 102,1 104,6 23 408,3 

    10 Sykes, Larissa England 101,6 99,7 103,3 103,7 28 408,3 

    11 Claesens, Manon Belgium 100,4 103,2 101,2 101,6 24 406,4 

    12 Buckley, Gabrielle England 101,5 103,6 101,1 100,2 21 406,4 

    13 Semaire, Axelle Belgium 103,1 100,3 100,6 101,5 22 405,5 

    14 Pin, Constance France 100,5 101,4 98,5 102,6 17 403 

    

15 Degenhard, Desiree 

Niedersachsen, 

Germany 99,4 98,7 102,4 102,4 16 402,9 

    16 Lesaint, Cyndie Pôle Wattignies, France 100,9 100,9 99,1 100,6 16 401,5 

    17 Bayard, Marie-Amélie France 100 99 102,1 100,4 19 401,5 

    18 Trottier, Eline Pôle Wattignies, France 99,9 101,4 100 100,1 17 401,4 

    19 Lancaster, Malou Netherlands 100,1 99,8 99,5 99,9 16 399,3 
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20 Watrelot, Gaelle France 98,3 97,8 99,8 99,5 12 395,4 

    21 Milliere, Julie France 97,8 95,6 100,2 98,2 12 391,8 

    22 Nockels, Sylvie Luxembourg 98,5 96,4 97,1 94,6 9 386,6 
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Air Rifle Men Junior 

           

             1 Bamsey, Michael Wales 102,4 103,3 103,3 101,9 102,8 102,8 39 616,5 

  

 

10,6 10,4 10 10,1 10,8 9,9 10,6 9,5 9,7 8,8 

  

 

10,8 9,8 10,4 10 10,4 9,7 10,5 10,3 10,8 10,1 

 

203,2 

2 Van den Bergh, Glenn Netherlands 100,5 103,7 102,1 102,3 101,9 100,5 31 611 

  

 

10 9 10 10,1 10,3 10,1 9,8 10,6 10,5 10,3 

  

 

9,8 9,5 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,5 8,5 10,1 9,7 9,2 

 

199,4 

3 Roeckel, Régis France 99,2 103,6 100 103,2 103 100,6 34 609,6 

  

 

9,9 10,5 10,4 8,8 10,2 9,2 10,1 10,2 9,9 9,6 

  

 

9,9 10,8 10 9,4 10,6 10,6 10,2 9,5 

   

179,8 

4 Chassat, Emilien France 100,9 100,3 103,4 102,8 101,8 101,1 35 610,3 

  

 

10,7 10,1 10,3 9,4 10,3 8,9 9,1 10,5 10,6 9,5 

  

 

9,4 9,8 9,9 10,5 10,7 9,7 

     

159,4 

5 Martelo, Lilian France 98,2 100,8 99,7 101,5 104,6 98,4 29 603,2 

  

 

10,3 9,3 9,5 9 9,7 10 9,9 10,4 10,4 10,5 

  

 

9,5 9,3 10,6 9,7 

       

138,1 
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6 Smit, Sean Netherlands 101 100,7 99,7 101,4 103,1 101 36 606,9 

  

 

10,3 9,1 8,9 10 10,5 10 9,8 9,9 9,7 9,5 

  

 

10,7 9,1 

         

117,5 

7 Van Eersel, Chris Netherlands 97,7 98,8 101,6 100,9 100,4 100,7 25 600,1 

  

 

9,1 9 9,7 10,3 10,1 9,6 10,3 10,4 8,8 10,1 

 

97,4 

8 Dijkstra, Jarno Netherlands 101,2 101,6 101,5 100,4 103,2 99,9 30 607,8 

  

 

8,9 10,4 9,6 9,7 10,4 10,2 8,4 9,7 

   

77,3 

9 Stam, Bryan Netherlands 103,7 99,4 100,2 97,3 99,8 98,7 25 599,1 

  10 Bouet, Maxime Monaco 95,6 96,1 96,7 98,6 99,9 98,3 20 585,2 

  11 Wind, Jelle Netherlands 100,9 94,4 99,8 96,9 95,2 97,3 18 584,5 

  12 Gobbo, Marc Luxembourg 99,1 96,3 92,9 96,3 97,6 97 17 579,2 

  13 Moes, Charly Luxembourg 95,4 98,6 98,8 94,2 97,1 88,1 18 572,2 
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Air Rifle Women 

           

             1 Andersen, Stine Reflexshooting 103,6 104,3 101,4 102,7 29 412 

    

 

10,2 10,5 10,6 10,6 10,7 10,7 10,6 9,7 10,5 10,8 

  

 

10,3 10,5 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,5 9,8 10,6 9,6 

 

207,9 

2 Corish, Jenny Wales 103,5 103,4 101,8 104,1 28 412,8 

    

 

10,6 10,3 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,5 9,5 

  

 

10,1 10,6 9,8 10,3 9,5 10,4 9,3 9,7 10,4 9,7 

 

203,9 

3 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium 102,6 103,2 103,7 105,8 31 415,3 

    

 

9,7 10,1 10,7 10,5 9,5 10,6 10,5 10,7 10,9 9,3 

  

 

10,4 8,9 9,3 10,3 10,4 10,8 10,1 9,9 

   

182,6 

4 Groenenboom, Iris Netherlands 100,1 102,5 103 101,5 24 407,1 

    

 

10 10,5 9,6 10,3 10,3 9,4 10,8 10,3 9,9 10 

  

 

9,3 10,6 10,1 9,7 10,1 10,2 

     

161,1 

5 De Quick, Jana Belgium 100,7 101,8 102,6 103,9 23 409 

    

 

10,5 10,7 10,1 9 10,3 10,1 10,5 10,3 9,6 9,4 

  

 

10,3 10,2 9,6 9,9 

       

140,5 

6 Calmes, Carole Luxembourg 103,7 104,4 103 101,9 28 413 

    

 

10,5 10,6 10,8 9 10,1 9,2 10,4 9,9 9,6 10,2 

  

 

9,4 10,9 

         

120,6 
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7 Orth, Jacqueline Hessen 103,4 100,7 102,1 103 25 409,2 

    

 

9,8 10 10,2 10,7 9,5 10,5 10 10,1 10,2 9,2 

 

100,2 

8 My, Pauline Belgium 100,3 103,7 101,9 102,5 26 408,4 

    

 

10,6 10,5 9,3 10,3 10,3 10,1 9,2 9,4 

   

79,7 

9 Corish, Sian Wales 100,2 101,6 101,7 101 21 404,5 

    10 Klaasing, Ashley Netherlands 100,9 101,3 97,9 103,7 24 403,8 

    11 Gabriel, Tamara Hessen 101,8 99,4 101,1 101 20 403,3 

    12 Genin, Lauralée Belgium 97,8 101 101,2 102,2 17 402,2 

    13 Burggraaf, Wendy Netherlands 97,3 97,7 99,4 102,4 15 396,8 

    14 Henderson, Sarah Scotland 99,8 102,9 96,2 95,4 12 394,3 

    15 Sowerby, Angela England 98,2 98,3 98,9 97,4 14 392,8 

    16 Bexley, Maria Scotland 97,8 99,2 95,7 99,6 9 392,3 

    17 Kazantzeva, Youlia FSTLux, Belgium 94,6 100 97 99,5 10 391,1 

    18 Satter, Patricia Ind. NL 92,8 102,3 98,2 97,4 15 390,7 

    19 Postifferi, Ingrid Monaco 99 95,5 96,3 98,2 14 389 
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Air Rifle Men 

           

             1 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands 104,2 106,2 103,8 104,7 102,2 104,2 46 625,3 

  

 

10,8 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,4 10,4 10,3 10 

  

 

9,8 9,9 10,2 10,8 9,7 10,7 10,8 10,5 10 9,7 

 

206,7 

2 Klein, Michael 

Team Shooting 

Equipment 100,4 105,7 103,2 103,7 104,7 102,9 41 620,6 

  

 

10,1 8,9 9,9 10,8 9,5 9 10,8 10,2 9,8 10,6 

  

 

10,4 10,4 10,8 10,3 10,2 10,1 10,5 9,7 9,3 10,5 

 

201,8 

3 Van Woudenberg, Joeri Netherlands 101,8 102,5 100,1 99,1 100,4 102,8 31 606,7 

  

 

10,5 10,3 10,4 10 10,1 9,7 9,4 9,2 10,5 10,5 

  

 

10,2 9,6 10,2 10 10,6 10 10,2 9,7 

   

181,1 

4 Hody, Steve Belgium 99,7 101,4 104 101,8 102,7 101,4 32 611 

  

 

10,8 9 10 10 10 9,8 10,5 10,3 9,6 10,4 

  

 

9,7 9,1 10,8 9,9 9,4 9,8 

     

159,1 

5 Theunissen, Thijs Netherlands 101,6 103,2 99,9 103,5 102,4 100,8 37 611,4 

  

 

10,3 10 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,7 10,5 9,9 9,4 9,8 

  

 

9,4 9,2 9,7 10 

       

139,8 
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             6 Brunin, Maxime Belgium 100,4 101,6 99,8 102,4 101,6 100,2 29 606 

  

 

9,3 9,3 10,1 10,2 10 10,4 10 10,2 10,2 9,8 

  

 

8,6 10,4 

         

118,5 

7 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway 105,6 105,3 104,5 105,5 104,5 102,6 54 628 

  

 

10 9,7 10,4 9,7 10,2 8,1 10,9 10,5 9,1 10,4 

 

99 

8 Dosen, Ole Martin Norway 99,1 104,3 103,6 100,5 101,9 99,4 33 608,8 

  

 

8 10,6 9,2 9,5 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,1 

   

78,6 

9 Van de Vyvere, Jelle Belgium 102,1 100,9 98,9 100 101,3 102,5 31 605,7 

  

10 Hoffmann, Jochen 

Team Shooting 

Equipment 100,2 99,9 101,5 100 100,8 101,6 31 604 

  11 Spence, Bobby Scotland 99,6 101,1 99,3 97,8 100,6 100 29 598,4 

  12 Denruyter, Michel Belgium 99,1 98,5 97,2 97,1 100,4 96,5 21 588,8 

  13 Sinclair, Kevin England 97,1 96,7 96,2 100,2 93,8 93,9 12 577,9 

  14 Le Marinel, Peter Jersey 94,8 98,3 94,4 97 96,1 96 11 576,6 
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Team 
         

           

           Air Rifle Men 

         

           1 Netherlands 

 

307,6 311,9 303,8 307,3 305 307,8 114 1843,4 

 

Hellenbrand, Peter 104,2 106,2 103,8 104,7 102,2 104,2 46 625,3 

 

 

Theunissen, Thijs 101,6 103,2 99,9 103,5 102,4 100,8 37 611,4 

 

 

Van Woudenberg, Joeri 101,8 102,5 100,1 99,1 100,4 102,8 31 606,7 

 2 Belgium 

 

302,2 303,9 302,7 304,2 305,6 304,1 92 1822,7 

 

Hody, Steve 99,7 101,4 104 101,8 102,7 101,4 32 611 

 

 

Brunin, Maxime 100,4 101,6 99,8 102,4 101,6 100,2 29 606 

 

 

Van de Vyvere, Jelle 102,1 100,9 98,9 100 101,3 102,5 31 605,7 

 

           Air Rifle Women 

         

           1 Belgium A 

 

303,7 308,2 307,5 311,3 78 1231 

  

 

Vercrusse, Stéphanie 102,6 103,2 103,7 105,8 31 415,3 

   

 

De Quick, Jana 100,7 101,8 102,6 103,9 23 409 

   

 

Claesens, Manon 100,4 103,2 101,2 101,6 24 406,4 

   2 Wales 

 

304,6 309,4 304,8 308 74 1227 

  

 

Corish, Jenny 103,5 103,4 101,8 104,1 28 412,8 

   

 

Davies, Hannah 100,9 104,4 101,3 102,9 25 409,5 

   

 

Corish, Sian 100,2 101,6 101,7 101 21 404,5 

   3 Hessen, Germany 

 

307,2 299,7 305,3 308,6 68 1221 

  

 

Orth, Jacqueline 103,4 100,7 102,1 103 25 409,2 

   

 

Schulze, Yasmin 102 99,6 102,1 104,6 23 408,3 

   

 

Gabriel, Tamara 101,8 99,4 101,1 101 20 403,3 

   4 Belgium B 

 

301,2 305 303,7 306,2 65 1216 

  

 

My, Pauline 100,3 103,7 101,9 102,5 26 408,4 

   

 

Semaire, Axelle 103,1 100,3 100,6 101,5 22 405,5 

   

 

Genin, Lauralée 97,8 101 101,2 102,2 17 402,2 
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5 Netherlands 

 

298,3 301,5 300,3 307,6 63 1208 

  

 

Groenenboom, Iris 100,1 102,5 103 101,5 24 407,1 

   

 

Klaasing, Ashley 100,9 101,3 97,9 103,7 24 403,8 

   

 

Burggraaf, Wendy 97,3 97,7 99,4 102,4 15 396,8 

   6 England 

 

301,3 301,6 303,3 301,3 63 1208 

  

 

Sykes, Larissa 101,6 99,7 103,3 103,7 28 408,3 

   

 

Buckley, Gabrielle 101,5 103,6 101,1 100,2 21 406,4 

   

 

Sowerby, Angela 98,2 98,3 98,9 97,4 14 392,8 

   

           Air Rifle Men Junior 

         

           1 France 

 

298,3 304,7 303,1 307,5 309,4 300,1 98 1823,1 

 

Chassat, Emilien 100,9 100,3 103,4 102,8 101,8 101,1 35 610,3 

 

 

Roeckel, Régis 99,2 103,6 100 103,2 103 100,6 34 609,6 

 

 

Martelo, Lilian 98,2 100,8 99,7 101,5 104,6 98,4 29 603,2 

 2 Netherlands A 

 

305,2 303,8 302 301 304,8 300,2 92 1817 

 

Van den Bergh, Glenn 100,5 103,7 102,1 102,3 101,9 100,5 31 611 

 

 

Smit, Sean 101 100,7 99,7 101,4 103,1 101 36 606,9 

 

 

Stam, Bryan 103,7 99,4 100,2 97,3 99,8 98,7 25 599,1 

 3 Netherlands B 

 

299,8 294,8 302,9 298,2 298,8 297,9 73 1792,4 

 

Dijkstra, Jarno 101,2 101,6 101,5 100,4 103,2 99,9 30 607,8 

 

 

Van Eersel, Chris 97,7 98,8 101,6 100,9 100,4 100,7 25 600,1 

 

 

Wind, Jelle 100,9 94,4 99,8 96,9 95,2 97,3 18 584,5 

 

           Air Rifle Women Junior 

         

           1 Netherlands 

 

307,9 308,2 306,9 312,2 83 1235 

  

 

Mulder, Mandy 103 102 103,4 104,4 29 412,8 

   

 

Nicolay, Marije 102 103,1 102,7 104,5 29 412,3 

   

 

Smeets, Manon 102,9 103,1 100,8 103,3 25 410,1 
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2 Niedersachsen, Germany 

 

305,2 305,5 309,6 308,4 74 1229 

  

 

Ruschel, Claire-Luisa 103,3 104,2 103,2 102,6 29 413,3 

   

 

Cramer, Lena 102,5 102,6 104 103,4 29 412,5 

   

 

Degenhard, Desiree 99,4 98,7 102,4 102,4 16 402,9 

   3 Pôle Wattignies, France 

 

302,1 306,3 306,3 305 64 1220 

  

 

Evenot, Noëllie 100,8 101,8 104,2 102,7 26 409,5 

   

 

Robin, Thifaine 101,4 103,1 102,1 102,2 21 408,8 

   

 

Trottier, Eline 99,9 101,4 100 100,1 17 401,4 

   4 France 

 

296,6 294,8 298,5 300,3 41 1190 

  

 

Pin, Constance 100,5 101,4 98,5 102,6 17 403 

   

 

Watrelot, Gaelle 98,3 97,8 99,8 99,5 12 395,4 

   

 

Milliere, Julie 97,8 95,6 100,2 98,2 12 391,8 

    

 


